Position

Principal
Vice Principal
Vice Principal
Vice Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Junior Rotc Instructor
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Spec Ed Teacher - Mod/Sev

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Librarian

Teacher

Junior Rotc Instructor

Teacher

Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Department

Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel

Total Wages

$142,807
$129,794
$128,871
$126,351
$123,600
$105,882
$105,549
$102,436
$100,585
$100,158
$99,316
$98,951
$98,206
$98,206
$97,043
$97,027
$96,781
$95,994
$95,994
$95,520
$94,647
$93,825
$93,378
$93,275
$92,575
$92,575
$91,870
$91,674
$91,286
$90,799

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,302
$34,809
$30,229
$29,888
$33,987
$32,051
$25,237
$25,280
$30,691
$24,355
$26,179
$22,773
$32,453
$26,017
$23,753
$30,305
$25,976
$31,143
$22,407
$24,579
$24,084
$14,469
$25,869
$22,804
$22,863
$21,878
$21,898
$23,770
$22,623
$13,309



Teacher

Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Junior Rotc Instructor

Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod

Teacher

Spec Ed Teacher - Mod/Sev

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Spec Ed Teacher - Mod/Sev

Teacher

Manager - School Facilities

Technology Specialist

Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod

Teacher

Spec Ed Teacher - Mod/Sev

Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel

$90,438
$90,322
$89,357
$89,350
$88,711
$88,397
$88,150
$87,145
$87,145
$87,145
$87,104
$85,927
$85,897
$85,407
$84,402
$83,433
$83,195
$81,771
$81,567
$81,080
$81,025
$80,945
$79,447
$79,252
$79,222
$76,986
$76,986
$76,532
$73,179
$72,519
$72,099
$69,828

$21,593
$22,362
$29,264
$13,668
$29,328
$30,421
$22,143
$21,253
$28,948
$21,905
$21,183
$28,853
$21,486
$21,700
$21,302
$29,256
$24,717
$28,502
$21,755
$21,043
$28,748
$28,104
$27,958
$21,532
$27,793
$20,455
$22,108
$12,244
$20,705
$19,261
$26,943
$19,373



Teacher

Social Worker
Administrative Secretary
Head Custodian
Guidance Info Specialist
Vice Principal

Senior Secretary
Guidance Info Specialist
Grounds Leadworker
Site Support Technician
School Finance Technician
Athletic Equipment Attendant
Teacher

Secretary

Custodian

Custodian

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Custodian

Community Liaison |
Senior Secretary

Lead Campus Supv
Campus Supervisor
Office Assistant

Teacher - Rop

Campus Supervisor

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mild/Mod)
Teacher

Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mild/Mod)
Teacher - PERS

Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel

$66,887
$62,692
$59,165
$55,282
$54,462
$54,426
$53,392
$53,224
$51,389
$50,687
$50,536
$50,174
$48,718
$48,695
$47,965
$47,724
$47,692
$43,432
$41,844
$41,451
$41,167
$40,689
$39,314
$39,288
$36,767
$35,073
$33,667
$33,269
$32,200
$31,882
$30,526
$29,994

$24,693
$18,228
$18,064
$17,473
$17,578
$17,209
$25,096
$17,273
$18,282
$17,379
$16,878
$16,382
$12,097
$19,962
$16,975
$24,245
$16,907
$19,222
$25,415
$15,488
$15,820
$18,919
$15,183
$22,671
$22,478

$6,167

$9,974
$15,740
$14,150
$21,871
$21,694

$5,694



Office Assistant

Dropout Recovery Specialist
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mild/Mod)

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)
Office Assistant

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)
Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mild/Mod)
Teacher

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)
Teacher

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)
Teacher

Coach - Classified 04

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)
After School Enrichment Inst
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)

Avid Tutor Il - 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified Site pd 04
Teacher Assistant - 04

Avid Tutor Il - 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel

$28,404
$28,273
$27,955
$26,883
$26,679
$26,542
$24,668
$24,590
$23,204
$22,406
$21,996
$19,299
$17,839
$16,101
$13,906
$11,502
$9,495
$7,312
$6,013
$5,791
$5,692
$5,614
$5,291
$5,223
$5,223
$5,092
$4,941
$4,735
$4,527
$4,178
$4,178
$4,004

$14,278
$4,473
$21,363
$13,362
$14,706
$13,328
$15,664
$20,829
$14,616
$15,357
$13,424
$5,244
$9,306
$6,231
$2,518
$7,264
$2,354
$0
$4,615
$4,753
$0
$4,329
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Avid Tutor | - 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Avid Tutor | - 04
Performance Expert - 04

Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)
Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04
Performance Expert - 04
Performance Expert - 04
Coach - Classified 04

Coach - Classified 04

Avid Tutor | - 04
Performance Expert - 04
After School Enrichment Inst
Coach Class Excurr 04
Coach - Classified Site pd 04
After School Enrichment Inst
Avid Tutor | - 04
Performance Expert - 04
Avid Tutor | - 04

Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High
Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel
Mount Miguel

$3,606
$3,134
$3,134
$3,134
$3,134
$3,134
$2,785
$2,612
$2,611
$2,610
$2,610
$2,554
$2,256
$2,187
$2,175
$2,089
$2,087
$1,409
$1,305
$1,218
$883
$867
$810
$783
$750
$742
$399
$310
$287

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$339
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



