Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$142,807	\$30,302
Vice Principal		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$129,794	\$34,809
Vice Principal		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$128,871	\$30,229
Vice Principal		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$126,351	\$29,888
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$123,600	\$33,987
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$105,882	\$32,051
Junior Rotc Instructor		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$105,549	\$25,237
Counselor		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$102,436	\$25,280
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$100,585	\$30,691
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$100,158	\$24,355
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$99,316	\$26,179
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$98,951	\$22,773
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$98,206	\$32,453
Spec Ed Teacher - Mod/Sev		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$98,206	\$26,017
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$97,043	\$23,753
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$97,027	\$30,305
Counselor		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$96,781	\$25,976
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$95,994	\$31,143
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$95,994	\$22,407
Librarian		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$95,520	\$24,579
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$94,647	\$24,084
Junior Rotc Instructor		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$93,825	\$14,469
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$93,378	\$25,869
Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$93,275	\$22,804
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$92,575	\$22,863
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$92,575	\$21,878
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$91,870	\$21,898
Counselor		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$91,674	\$23,770
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$91,286	\$22,623
Teacher		Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$90,799	\$13,309

Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$90,438	\$21,593
Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$90,322	\$22,362
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$89,357	\$29,264
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$89,350	\$13,668
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$88,711	\$29,328
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$88,397	\$30,421
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$88,150	\$22,143
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$87,145	\$21,253
Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$87,145	\$28,948
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$87,145	\$21,905
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$87,104	\$21,183
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$85,927	\$28,853
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$85,897	\$21,486
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$85,407	\$21,700
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$84,402	\$21,302
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$83,433	\$29,256
Junior Rotc Instructor	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$83,195	\$24,717
Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$81,771	\$28,502
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$81,567	\$21,755
Spec Ed Teacher - Mod/Sev	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$81,080	\$21,043
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$81,025	\$28,748
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$80,945	\$28,104
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$79,447	\$27,958
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$79,252	\$21,532
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$79,222	\$27,793
Spec Ed Teacher - Mod/Sev	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$76,986	\$20,455
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$76,986	\$22,108
Manager - School Facilities	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$76,532	\$12,244
Technology Specialist	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$73,179	\$20,705
Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$72,519	\$19,261
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$72,099	\$26,943
Spec Ed Teacher - Mod/Sev	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$69,828	\$19,373

Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$66,887	\$24,693
Social Worker	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$62,692	\$18,228
Administrative Secretary	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$59,165	\$18,064
Head Custodian	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$55,282	\$17,473
Guidance Info Specialist	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$54,462	\$17,578
Vice Principal	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$54,426	\$17,209
Senior Secretary	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$53,392	\$25,096
Guidance Info Specialist	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$53,224	\$17,273
Grounds Leadworker	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$51,389	\$18,282
Site Support Technician	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$50,687	\$17,379
School Finance Technician	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$50,536	\$16,878
Athletic Equipment Attendant	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$50,174	\$16,382
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$48,718	\$12,097
Secretary	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$48,695	\$19,962
Custodian	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$47,965	\$16,975
Custodian	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$47,724	\$24,245
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$47,692	\$16,907
Custodian	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$43,432	\$19,222
Community Liaison I	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$41,844	\$25,415
Senior Secretary	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$41,451	\$15,488
Lead Campus Supv	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$41,167	\$15,820
Campus Supervisor	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$40,689	\$18,919
Office Assistant	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$39,314	\$15,183
Teacher - Rop	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$39,288	\$22,671
Campus Supervisor	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$36,767	\$22,478
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mild/Mod)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$35,073	\$6,167
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$33,667	\$9,974
Campus Supervisor	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$33,269	\$15,740
Campus Supervisor	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$32,200	\$14,150
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$31,882	\$21,871
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mild/Mod)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$30,526	\$21,694
Teacher - PERS	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$29,994	\$5,694

Office Assistant	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$28,404	\$14,278
Dropout Recovery Specialist	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$28,273	\$4,473
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$27,955	\$21,363
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$26,883	\$13,362
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$26,679	\$14,706
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mild/Mod)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$26,542	\$13,328
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$24,668	\$15,664
Office Assistant	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$24,590	\$20,829
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$23,204	\$14,616
Spec Ed Teacher - Mild/Mod	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$22,406	\$15,357
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mild/Mod)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$21,996	\$13,424
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$19,299	\$5,244
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$17,839	\$9,306
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$16,101	\$6,231
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$13,906	\$2,518
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$11,502	\$7,264
Teacher	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$9,495	\$2,354
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$7,312	\$0
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$6,013	\$4,615
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$5,791	\$4,753
After School Enrichment Inst	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$5,692	\$0
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$5,614	\$4,329
Avid Tutor II - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$5,291	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$5,223	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$5,223	\$0
Coach - Classified Site pd 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$5,092	\$0
Teacher Assistant - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$4,941	\$0
Avid Tutor II - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$4,735	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$4,527	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$4,178	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$4,178	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$4,004	\$0

Avid Tutor I - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$3,606	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$3,134	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$3,134	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$3,134	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$3,134	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$3,134	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,785	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,612	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,611	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,610	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,610	\$0
Avid Tutor I - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,554	\$0
Performance Expert - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,256	\$0
Sp. Ed. Aide (Mod/Sev)	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,187	\$339
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,175	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,089	\$0
Performance Expert - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$2,087	\$0
Performance Expert - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$1,409	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$1,305	\$0
Coach - Classified 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$1,218	\$0
Avid Tutor I - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$883	\$0
Performance Expert - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$867	\$0
After School Enrichment Inst	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$810	\$0
Coach Class Excurr 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$783	\$0
Coach - Classified Site pd 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$750	\$0
After School Enrichment Inst	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$742	\$0
Avid Tutor I - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$399	\$0
Performance Expert - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$310	\$0
Avid Tutor I - 04	Grossmont Union High	Mount Miguel	\$287	\$0